7
2
7
2
7
2
7
2

XPEDIA
monochromatic - DALI-dimmable
            LED Product Order Codes
XPE.135.34       CRI >84 - CDM-TC     Down    - 34º Beam              1 x 35W -    3300lm     + 3 x 24W - T5
XPE.170.34       CRI >84 - CDM-TC                   Down     - 34º Beam                      1 x 70W -    6600lm               + 3 x 24W - T5
XPE.235.34       CRI >84 - CDM-TC       Up/Down -34ºBeam             2 x 35W -    3300lm     + 3 x 24W - T5
XPE.270.34     CRI >84 - CDM-TC                   Up/Down -34ºBeam                            2 x 70W -    6600lm               + 3 x 24W - T5
            CDM-T Product Order Codes
OPTION
O
P
TI
O
N
LE
D
XPE.120D          CRI >80 - Warm     LED 83 - Down     1 x 20W -   1500lm     + 3 x  24W - T5
XPE.119D         CRI >80 - Neutral LED 84 - Down          1 x 19W -    1500lm               + 3 x  24W - T5
XPE.132D              CRI >80 - Warm     LED 83 - Down     1 x 32W -    2000lm     + 3 x 24W - T5
XPE.129D           CRI >80 - Neutral LED 84 - Down          1 x 29W -    2000lm               + 3 x 24W - T5
Down Spot Light Only
XPE.220UD          CRI >80 - Warm     LED 83 - Up/Down     2 x 20W -   1500lm     + 3 x  24W - T5
XPE.219UD         CRI >80 - Neutral LED 84 - Up/Down          2 x 19W -    1500lm               + 3 x  24W - T5
XPE.232UD              CRI >80 - Warm     LED 83 - Up/Down     2 x 32W -    2000lm     + 3 x 24W - T5
XPE.229UD            CRI >80 - Neutral LED 84 - Up/Down          2 x 29W -    2000lm               + 3 x 24W - T5
Up/Down Spot Lights
POST-FIX CODES
For codes with
14W HE Lamp - For 14W High Effi ciency lamp substitute post-fi x 24 for post-fi x “14”.